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DOG
DOG
Prizes:  1  - €15, 2  - €10, 3  - €7 (unless otherwise stated)

Class 701: ANY VARIETY PUPPY DOG ( 6-12mths)
1  Place:  108: Sibylle Siegele, Mayo .  George Clooney.
2  Place:  41: Michelle Fitzpatrick, Mayo .  Mac.
3  Place:  24: Katie Clarke, Mayo .  Major.

Class 702: ANY VARIETY PUPPY BITCH (6-12mths)
1  Place:  109: Sibylle Siegele, Mayo .  Frida.
2  Place:  34: Maura Farrell, Sligo .  Kinsey.
3  Place:  14: Lorraine Doherty, Sligo .  Penny. Cocker Spaniel. Female.

Class 703: CHAMPION PUPPY
1  Place:  108: Sibylle Siegele, Mayo .  George Clooney.
2  Place:  109: Sibylle Siegele, Mayo .  Frida.

Class 704: ANY VARIETY JUVENILE DOG (12-24mths)
1  Place:  62: Maggie Hanmore, Roscommon .  Axel.
2  Place:  17: Martina Kenny, Sligo .  Vincent Cuffe. Whippet. Male.
3  Place:  89: Tara Hannick, Mayo .  Zeus.

Class 705: ANY VARIETY JUVENILE BITCH (12-24mths)
1  Place:  35: Maura Farrell, Sligo .  Julie.
2  Place:  115: Emma Rose Walsh, Mayo .  Jessie.
3  Place:  86: Mary Murphy, Mayo .  Peanut.

Class 706: CHAMPION JUVENILE DOG/BITCH
1  Place:  35: Maura Farrell, Sligo .  Julie.
2  Place:  62: Maggie Hanmore, Roscommon .  Axel.

Class 707: BORDER COLLIE
1  Place:  84: Peadar Masterson, Mayo .  Fly.
2  Place:  56: Frances Halligan, Mayo .  Hollie.

Class 708: ANY VARIETY SPANIEL
1  Place:  100: Phil O'Connor, Mayo .  Lucy.
2  Place:  15: Lorraine Doherty, Sligo .  Penny. Cocker Spaniel. Female.
3  Place:  83: Conor Long, Sligo .  Murphy.

Class 709: ROUGH COLLIE
1  Place:  42: Michelle Fitzpatrick, Mayo .  Mac.
2  Place:  19: Alex Bourke Ginty, Sligo .  Arlo.
3  Place:  95: Sarah Oboyle, Mayo .  Ace.

Class 710: GUN DOGS ( Setters, Pointers & Retrievers)
1  Place:  54: Marie Hanmore, Roscommon .  Kobi.
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2  Place:  110: Sibylle Siegele, Mayo .  George Clooney.
3  Place:  122: Mary McAree, Mayo .  Molloy.

Class 711: LABRADORS
1  Place:  57: Kayleigh Halligan, Mayo .  Lily.

Class 712: MIX CROSS BREED CLASS
1  Place:  11: Ava Mullarkey, Sligo .  Masie. Maltese Cross. Female.
2  Place:  48: Gina Grana, Mayo .  Bonnie.
3  Place:  50: Stephanie Grey, Mayo .  Whiskey.

Class 713: TERRIER (including Jack Russells)
1  Place:  106: Aoife Sherlock, Sligo .  Chico.
2  Place:  28: Nathan Delaney, Mayo .  Tyson.
3  Place:  119: Alyssa Thompson, Mayo .  Pixie.

Class 714: ANY VARIETY TOY DOG
1  Place:  12: Ava Mullarkey, Sligo .  Masie. Maltese Cross. Female.
2  Place:  99: Lorraine O'Connor, Mayo .  Harry.
3  Place:  60: Linda Hanmore, Roscommon .  Gizmor.

Class 715: UTILITY GROUP
1  Place:  113: Sharon Sweeney, Mayo .  Matilda.
2  Place:  52: Helen Gordon, Mayo .  Fluffy.
3  Place:  124: Mary Murphy, Mayo .  Peanut.

Class 716: WORKING GROUP
1  Place:  53: Jo Gurney, Sligo .  Orca.
2  Place:  29: Nathan Delaney, Mayo .  Tyson.
3  Place:  104: Elaine Quinn, Roscommon .  Rodger.

Class 717: PASTORAL GROUP
1  Place:  36: Maura Farrell, Sligo .  Georgie.
2  Place:  63: Maggie Hanmore, Roscommon .  Lily.
3  Place:  22: Alex Bourke Ginty, Sligo .  Arlo.

Class 718: HOUND GROUP
1  Place:  18: Martina Kenny, Sligo .  Vincent Cuffe. Whippet. Male.
2  Place:  38: Maura Farrell, Sligo .  Keira.
3  Place:  49: Gina Grana, Mayo .  Bonnie.

Class 719: CHAMPION & RESERVE DOG OF ENNISCRONE SHOW
1  Place:  54: Marie Hanmore, Roscommon .  Kobi.
2  Place:  100: Phil O'Connor, Mayo .  Lucy.

QUALIFIER
Class 720: QUALIFIER: THE DOG SAFE FENCE CONNACHT
CHAMPIONSHIP
1  Place:  1: Mariah Kilgannon, Sligo .  Rocky. Male.
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Dog Variety Classes
Class 722: DOG HANDLED BY BOY (under 12yrs)
1  Place:  10: Adam Cawley, sligo .  Bundee.
2  Place:  94: Koa Sands, Mayo .  Blu.
3  Place:  82: Dylan McDonnell, Sligo .  Squeak.

Class 723: DOG HANDLED BY GIRL (under 12yrs)
1  Place:  16: Ava Mullarkey, Sligo .  Masie. Maltese Cross. Female.
2  Place:  56: Katelyn Halligan, Mayo .  Lily.
3  Place:  1: alyssa ryder, Mayo .  charlie. Kerry Blue. Male.

Class 724: OVERALL CHILD HANDLER
1  Place:  110: Ava Mullarkey, Mayo .  Masie.
2  Place:  109: Adam Cawley, sligo .  Bundee.

Class 725: ANY VARIETY GENTS HANDLING
1  Place:  79: Peadar Masterson, Mayo .  Fly.
2  Place:  76: Conor Long, Sligo .  Murphy.

Class 726: ANY VARIETY LADIES HANDLING
1  Place:  64: Maggie Hanmore, Roscommon .  Lily.
2  Place:  90: Aoife Sherlock, Sligo .  Chico.
3  Place:  111: Lorraine O'Connor, Mayo .  Harry.

Class 727: OVERALL ADULT HANDLER
1  Place:  64: Maggie Hanmore, Roscommon .  Lily.
2  Place:  79: Peadar Masterson, Mayo .  Fly.

Class 728: BEST GROOMED DOG
1  Place:  12: Ava Mullarkey, Sligo .  Masie. Maltese Cross. Female.
2  Place:  41: Patricia Donnellan, Mayo .  Ruby.
3  Place:  86: Lorraine O'Connor, Mayo .  Harry.

Class 729: VETERAN DOG (over 7 years)
1  Place:  95: Sibylle Siegele, Mayo .  Paul.
2  Place:  112: Sarah Oboyle, Mayo .  Ace.
3  Place:  58: Kayleigh Halligan, Mayo .  Lily.

Class 730: RESCUED DOG
1  Place:  17: Caroline Browne, Sligo .  Paudi.
2  Place:  103: Alyssa Thompson, Mayo .  Pixie.
3  Place:  107: Busra Gunay, Sligo .  Baloo.

Class 731: DOG I WOULD LIKE TO TAKE HOME
1  Place:  13: Anna Mullarkey, Sligo .  Masie. Maltese Cross. Female.
2  Place:  85: Lorraine O'Connor, Mayo .  Harry.
3  Place:  27: Diarmuid Carr, Sligo .  Bruno.

Class 732: ANY VARIETY CONFINED TO Enniscrone, Castleconnor,
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Easkey, Dromore West & Kilglass Parishes
1  Place:  77: Conor Long, Sligo .  Murphy.
2  Place:  43: Beibhenn Feeney, Sligo .  Willow.
3  Place:  23: Elizabeth Browne, Sligo .  Max.

Class 733: BEST LEAD WALK
1  Place:  65: Maggie Hanmore, Roscommon .  Axel.
2  Place:  92: Aoife Sherlock, Sligo .  Holly.
3  Place:  60: Frances Halligan, Mayo .  Hollie.

Class 734: BEST SIT & STAY
1  Place:  93: Aoife Sherlock, Sligo .  Chico.
2  Place:  61: Frances Halligan, Mayo .  Hollie.
3  Place:  113: Maria Browne, Sligo .  Max.

Class 735: FANCY DRESS
1  Place:  15: Anna Mullarkey, Sligo .  Masie. Maltese Cross. Female.
2  Place:  24: Elizabeth Browne, Sligo .  Polly.
3  Place:  53: Jo Gurney, Sligo .  Orca.
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